== MORGANTI

A SOLID FOUNDATION

K-12 EDUCATION

Project Experience

== MORGANTI

A SOLID FOUNDATION

K-12 EDUCATION

Project Experience

Northeast Region

Annie Fisher K-8 Magnet, CT

Bethel High, CT

Bridgeport Central High, CT

Connecticut Higher Education Center, CT
Gilmartin Elementary, CT

Guilford High, CT

Newtown High, CT

0Old Greenwich School, CT

Platt Technical High, CT

Western Connecticut Academy Magnet, CT

WEF Kaynor Technical High, CT

Bronx Preparatory Charter, NY

New York City School Construction Authority, NY
IS/HS 86 Hungerford, PS 127, PS 730, PS 138
Elias Brookings Magnet, MA

Mary Dryden Elementary, MA

Roger L Putnam Vocational Technical High, MA
Springfield Central High, MA

Southeast Region

Broward County Public Schools, FL

Blanche Ely High, Coconut Palms Elementary, Cypress Bay High,
JP Taravella High, Parkside Elementary

Hillsborough County Public Schools, FL

Appollo Elementary, Belle Witter Elementary, Collins
Elementary, DW Waters High, Franklin Middle, King High,
Marion Rodgers Middle, Nathan B Young Magnet, Riverview
High, Sligh Middle, Summerfield Elementary

Jupiter Christian K-12, FL
Martin County School Board, FL

Citrus Grove Elementary, Indiantown Middle, JD Parker
Elementary, Jensen Beach High, Martin County High, Murray
Middle, South Fork High

Orange County Public Schools, FL

Lancaster Elementary, Laureate Park Elementary, Lockhart
Elementary, MetroWest Elementary, Palm Lake Elementary,
Sadler Elementary

$33,820,000
$31,560,000
$73,000,000
$22,000,000
$24,393,000
$76,000,000
$35,187,000
$43,000,000
$ 91,746,000
$20,081,000
$52,313,000
$10,000,000

$193,502,000

$22,397,000
$11,623,000
$87,372,000
$21,895,000

$79,009,000

$41,740,000

$9,650,000

$54,102,000

$88,835,000

Southeast Region Continued

Palm Beach County School District, FL

Dreyfoos High School of the Arts, Forest Hill Elementary, Indian
Ridge School and Turning Points Academy, Jupiter Community
High, Jupiter Middle School, Lake Worth High, Orchard View
Elementary, Pierce Hammock Elementary, Seminole Ridge High,
West Gate Elementary, Woodlands Community Middle

St. Lucie Public Schools, FL

Dan McCarty Middle, Fort Pierce Magnet Middle, Lincoln Park
Academy, Samuel S. Gaines Academy, various Continuing
Services Contracts

$250,971,000

$122,931,000

Platt Technical High School, Milford, CT

Southwest Region

Beaumont Independent School District, TX

$16,861,000
Odom Middle, Ozen High, Westbrook High
Houston Independent School District, TX
. $17,533,000
Sam Houston High, Southmayde Elementary
LaPorte Independent School District, TX
i o $6,807,000
Instructional Technology Center, New Grounds Building
Pasadena Independent School District, TX
$30,614,000
Fred Roberts Middle, South Shaver Elementary
San Antonio Independent School District, TX
Agnes Cotton Elementary, Bowden Elementary, Brackenridge $123,779,000

Elementary, Burbank High, Charles Arnold Elementary, Fenwick
Elementary, Sarah Kind Elementary, Will Rogers Elementary



