LINORGANTI A SOLID FOUNDATION K-12 EDUCATION

LINORGANTI A SOLID FOUNDATION K-12 EDUCATION

Project Experience

Northeast Region

Annie Fisher K-8 Magnet, CT	\$33,820,000
Bethel High, CT	\$31,560,000
Bridgeport Central High, CT	\$73,000,000
Connecticut Higher Education Center, CT	\$22,000,000
Gilmartin Elementary, CT	\$24,393,000
Guilford High, CT	\$76,000,000
Newtown High, CT	\$35,187,000
Old Greenwich School, CT	\$43,000,000
Platt Technical High, CT	\$ 91,746,000
Western Connecticut Academy Magnet, CT	\$20,081,000
WF Kaynor Technical High, CT	\$52,313,000
Bronx Preparatory Charter, NY	\$10,000,000
New York City School Construction Authority, NY IS/HS 86 Hungerford, PS 127, PS 730, PS 138	\$193,502,000
Elias Brookings Magnet, MA	\$22,397,000
Mary Dryden Elementary, MA	\$11,623,000
Roger L Putnam Vocational Technical High, MA	\$87,372,000
Springfield Central High, MA	\$21,895,000

Southeast Region

Sadler Elementary

Broward County Public Schools, FL

Blanche Ely High, Coconut Palms Elementary, Cypress Bay F JP Taravella High, Parkside Elementary	High, \$79,009,000
Hillsborough County Public Schools, FL Appollo Elementary, Belle Witter Elementary, Collins Elementary, DW Waters High, Franklin Middle, King High, Marion Rodgers Middle, Nathan B Young Magnet, Riverview High, Sligh Middle, Summerfield Elementary	\$41,740,000
Jupiter Christian K-12, FL	\$9,650,000
Martin County School Board, FL Citrus Grove Elementary, Indiantown Middle, JD Parker Elementary, Jensen Beach High, Martin County High, Murra Middle, South Fork High	\$ 54,102,000 y
Orange County Public Schools, FL Lancaster Elementary, Laureate Park Elementary, Lockhart Elementary, MetroWest Elementary, Palm Lake Elementary,	\$88,835,000

Project Experience

Southeast Region Continued

Palm Beach County School District, FL

Dreyfoos High School of the Arts, Forest Hill Elementary, Indian Ridge School and Turning Points Academy, Jupiter Community High, Jupiter Middle School, Lake Worth High, Orchard View Elementary, Pierce Hammock Elementary, Seminole Ridge High, West Gate Elementary, Woodlands Community Middle

St. Lucie Public Schools, FL

Dan McCarty Middle, Fort Pierce Magnet Middle, Lincoln Park Academy, Samuel S. Gaines Academy, various Continuing Services Contracts

\$122,931,000

\$250,971,000



Platt Technical High School, Milford, CT

Southwest Region

Beaumont Independent School District, TX Odom Middle, Ozen High, Westbrook High	\$16,861,000
Houston Independent School District, TX Sam Houston High, Southmayde Elementary	\$17,533,000
LaPorte Independent School District, TX Instructional Technology Center, New Grounds Building	\$6,807,000
Pasadena Independent School District, TX Fred Roberts Middle, South Shaver Elementary	\$30,614,000
San Antonio Independent School District, TX Agnes Cotton Elementary, Bowden Elementary, Brackenridge Elementary, Burbank High, Charles Arnold Elementary, Fenwick Elementary, Sarah Kind Elementary, Will Rogers Elementary	\$123,779,000